LoOoNoULRWNE

Alex COURSIER

TROL
Omloop : H:05

Afstand : 3250m

Tijd : 1:03:38 (19'35"/km)
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Valentijn - Forest Cup - BUSF
Lommel Sahara 12.2.2023
K.O.L.

23/32 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Kobe DEFERM 0:26:34
2. Alfred SIMKENS 0:29:20
3. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:32:58

18'29"/km
14'36"/km
15'21"/km
17'33"/km
12'57"/km
12'41"/km
12'04"/km
24'57"/km
33'27"/km
26'53"/km
15'12"/km
52'00"/km

9'58"/km
11'41"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4489
https://www.helga-o.com

